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LIFESTYLE EVENT RENTALS
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TABLE SETTING

DISHES
INDIVIDUAL CHARGERS
FLATWARE & STEAK KNIVES
GLASSWARE
SERVEWARE
BEVERAGE SERVICE
SALT & PEPPER SETS

BOARDS, PLATTERS & UTENSILS

TABLE DECOR & LIGHTING

NAPKIN RINGS
FRAMES & PLACE CARDS
VOTIVES
TABLE DECOR
LANTERNS
CANDELABRA
CANDLES

FURNITURE

CHAIRS& BARSTOOLS
TABLE & BENCHES 15-16
BARS, HUTCHES & SHELVES
DJ BOOTHS & DANCING
TEXTILES
LOUNGE

OUTDOOR

OUTDOOR LOUNGE
HEATERS

UMBRELLAS & STANDS
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TABLE SETTING

DISHES RicaHARD GINORI: ANTICO Doccro
White

ARTE ITALICA: SEMPLICE Charger 127 $12.95
Glass with Gold Dinner Plate 10.5" $6.95
Charger 13.75" 31395 Salad Plate 8.5" $5.95
Dinner Plate 1 $6.95 Bread Plate 6.5" $4.95
Salad Plate S $5.95 Saucer Plate 5 $2.95
Bowl 5.25" $7.95 Cup 4.5 0z $3.95

RoBerT HaviLAND & C. PARLON: LEXINGTON
Orange, Tilleul, Celadon, Lilas, Taupe, Gris, Vanille, Now

RicHARD GINORI: CANTENE NERO

White. Taunde. *Val Black
le, e, *Valenci
ute, faunc B alencia Charger 127 $12.95
Pasta Bowl Whate

Dinner Plate 10.5" $6.95
Charger 12.5" $15.95

) Salad Plate 8.5" $5.95

Dinner Plate 10.5" $7.50

Bread Plate 6.5" $4.95
Salad Plate 8.5" $6.50

Saucer Plate 5" $2.95
Bread Plate 6.5" $4.50

Cup 7 0z $3.95
Mug 10 oz $5.50
Pasta Bowl 13" $12 RIcHARD GINORI: ORIENTE ITALIANO

Pervinca
HearH: CoupE | CHEZ PANISSE

L . . , Charger 12.5" $14
Onyx, Opaque White, Redwood, Linen, Indigo-Slate, Must, Sage, .
’ . : ‘ Dinner Plate 10.5" $7.95
Cocoa-Fawn, French Grey
Bowls: Slate, Opague White Cup: Turmeric Salad Plate 8.5 $5.95
Dinner Plate 10” $6.95 RicHARD GINORI: GRANDUCA COREANA
Salad Plate 8" $5.95 Floral
Bread Plate 6" $4.95 Charger 12.5" $14
Chez Panisse Bowl 8.25" 290z $7.5 Salad Plate 8.5" $5.95
Mu 12 0z $3.5
8 L’OBjET: PERLEE

Cup 12 0z $4 .

Whte
RicHARD GINORI: BABELE Charger 12.5" $13.95
Blue, Black Dinner Plate 10.5" $6.95
Charger 12" $12.95 Salad Plate 8.5" $5.95
Dinner Plate 10.5" $6.95 Bread Plate 6.5" $4.95
Salad Plate 8.5" $5.95 Saucer Plate 6.5 $2.95
Bread Plate 6.5" $4.95 Cup 60z $3.95
Soup Bowl 8" $6.95
Mug 130z $3.50

*limited quantities available



Rovar LIMOGES: DANIELLE

Danielle Charger
Danielle Dinner Plate
Danielle Salad Plate
Danielle Bread Plate
Danielle Saucer
Danielle Cup

RoyaL LIMOGES: DANIELLE |

Danielle Charger
Olivier Charger
Danielle Dinner Plate
Olivier Dinner Plate
Danielle Salad Plate
Danielle Bread Plate
Danielle Low Bowl
Danielle Saucer

Cup

JULISKA: JARDINS DU MONDE

Charger

Dinner Plate

Salad Plate

Assorted Bread Plates
Saucer Plate

Cup

JuLIskA: BERRY AND THREAD

Charger
Dinner Plate

VIETRI: INCANTO

Dot Charger

Lace Charger
Stripe Dinner Plate
Lace Dinner Plate

THEONI

12.25"  $15.95
10.75" $7.50
8.5" $6.50
6.25" $4.50
6" $3.95
6 0z $3.95
OLIVIER

12.25"  $15.95
12.25"  $15.95
10.75" $7.50
10.5" $7.95
8.5" $6.50
6.25" $4.50
8.5" $7.95
6" $3.95
12 0z $4

14" $14.95
11" $7.50
9.5" $6.50
6.5" $5.50
6.5" $3.95
90z $3.95
14.5" $13.95
10" $7.50
13.5" $13.95
13.5" $13.95
11" $7.50

11"

$7.50

LIFESTYLE EVENT RENTALS

Salad Plate

Bowl

Assorted Bread Plates
Saucer Plate

Cup

*Espresso Cup
*Espresso Saucer

VIETRI: BELLEZZA

Charger

Dinner Plate

Salad Plate

Assorted Bread Plates
Mug

Sugar Bowl

Creamer

Pitcher

Salt and Pepper

8.5"
6.25"
6"
6.75"
10 oz
40z
5.25"

13"
11.25"
8.5

6"

10 oz

40 oz

THEONI COLLECTION: CLASSICO

Charger
Dinner Plate
Salad Plate
Bread Plate
Soup Bowl
Fruit Bowl

Cup

Saucer Plate
Cream & Sugar
Salt & Pepper

THEONI COLLECTION: RIMINI

Charger
Dinner Plate
Salad Plate
Bread Plate
Dipping Bowl

12"
10.5"
9.5
6.5"
9.5"
6"
8oz

12.5”
10.5"
8.25"
6"
3.75

$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$3.50
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95

$12.95
$6.50
$5.50
$3.50
$2.95
$4.50
$4.50
$15.95
$6.50

$2.75
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$8.95
$4.50

$8.95
$5.95
$4.95
$3.95
$2.50



THEONI COLLECTION: UMBRIA

Charger
Dinner Plate
Salad Plate
Bread Plate
Bowl

12"
10.5"
g"
6.25"
6"

TurEoNI COLLECTION: VENETO

Charger
Dinner Plate
Salad Plate
Bread Plate
Bowl

Porrock COLLECTION

White Charger
Dinner Plate
White Salad Plate
Bowl

Mug

INDIVIDUAL CHARGERS

BevERLY HiLLs

Charger

RAVELLO

Dinner Plate/Charger

PENNY

Charger

SAN JuaN

Charger

GUINEVERE

12"
10.5"
8"
6.25"
6"

12"
10"
g"

16 0z
10 oz

14"

12.5"

13"

14"

$7.95
$4.50
$2.50
$1.50
$1.95

$7.95
$4.50
$2.50
$1.50
$1.95

$7.95
$3.95
$2.95
$2.95
$1.95

$15.95

$8.50

$7.50

$7.50
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Charger

GERBERA

Charger

Rustic Rore

Charger
WAaVENY WICKER

Charger

ACANTHUS

Charger

ANTONIA

Charger

TERRA

Charger

13"

14"

15"

15.5"

15.5"

12"

12.25"

$15.95

$6.50

$6.50

$7.50

$8.50

$7.50

$12.95

FLATWARE & STEAK KNIVES

TwiGGy

All Pieces

Goa

All Pieces

BacaLL

All Pieces

ErocH

All Pieces

ELsa

All Pieces

$1.00ea

$2.10ea

$2.10ea

$1.70ea

$2.15ea



BArRDOT

All Pieces

PrROVENCAL

All Pieces

HurTton

All Pieces

MoNROE*

All Pieces

MEPRA STILE

All Pieces

BEAUFORT

Steak Knife

SAWTOOTH

Steak Knife

MEPRA STILE

Steak Knife
GLASSWARE

WATERFORD

Champagne Flute
White Wine

Red Wine
Beverage

BeEVERLY HILLS

Champagne Flute

50z
8oz
10 0z
130z

8 0z
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$2.15ea

$2.15ea

$1.65ea

$2.15ea

$2.15ea

$2.15ea

$2.15ea

$2.15ea

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$4.50

RIEDEL

Coupe
Chardonnay
Riesling | Zinfandel
Old World Pinot
Cabernet | Merlot
Stemless White
Stemless Red

Beer

Restaurant Flute

Fior1

Accent Glass 110z

Murano: REED

Hand-blown Glass 12 0z
SYBIL

Accent Glass 6.5 0z
Moscow

Barrel Mug 14 oz
Tumbler 14 oz
CAFE

Accent Glass 4 0z
HeaTH

Cup 12 0z

BERRY & THREAD

Goblet 16 oz

$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$2.50

$2.50

$3.50

$4.20

$3.50
$3.50

$1.25

$4

$2.95
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LENOX WHARTON
Double Old Fashioned 13 0z $3.95 Wine Bucket $55
Champagne Flute 8oz $3.95
Pag RurH
Beverage 12 0z $3.95
White Wine 10 oz $3.95 pitcher $24
Red Wine 12 oz $3.95
IrA
Movya
Coffee Pitcher $24
Champagne Flute 5.7 oz $3.95
CARAFFIA
Nic AND NORrA
Vintage Martini 7 oz $1.25 Decanter $7
SPIEGELAU B
OTTIGLIA
Cognac 15.250z $1.50 Carafe $8.95
Whiskey Tumbler 1150z $1.50
Martini 650z  $1.50 Bopum
Long Drink 12.250z $1.25
Stemmed Pilsner 14750z $1.25 French Press $8.95
Rocks 10.250z $1.25 JASMINE
Shot 20z $1
FLARED COUPE Oil Decanter $3
Coupe 1250z  $1.50 RAVELLO
TEKU
Beer 14 oz $1.50 Oil Cruet $4.50
RicHARD GINORI: MARCHESE VIETRI: BELLEZZA
Accent Glass 8.5 0z $4.50 Cream & Sugar $4.50
Pitcher $15.95

RicHARD GINORI: GRANDUCA

THEONI CLASSICO
Accent Glass 10 oz $6

SERVEWARE Cream & Sugar $8.95

GATSBY

Champagne Bowl $55



SALT & PEPPER SETS

THEONT CLASSICO

Salt & Pepper

Heatn

Salt & Pepper

CHECKMATE

Pepper Grinder

RAVELLO

Salt & Pepper

AcAcIA

Salt & Pepper Cellar

SELA

Salt Cellar

Spoon

LARK

Salt & Pepper Cellar

Spoon

CONIFER

Salt & Pepper

Myan

Pinching Bowl
Spoon

TAHITI

Salt & Pepper

THEONI

LIFESTYLE EVENT RENTALS

20| est. | 15

$4.50

$10.95

$5.50

$10.95

$2.50

$2.50
$1.50

$5.50
$1.95

$12.95

$1.95
$1

$3.95

VIETRI BELLEZA

Salt & Pepper

JuLiska

Salt & Pepper

$6.50

$10.95

BOARDS, PLATTERS & UTENSILS

GRANTHAM

Small Tray
Large Tray

HaveN

Serving Tray

HamprON
Spoon

Pan
Bread Board

ForMacGl BoARD

Small
Large

P1zzeTTE BOARD

Small
Large

TERRA

Deep Serving Bowl
Shallow Serving Bowl
Low Serving Bowl
Condiment Bowl

Serving Tray

27L x 8W
7L x 13W

3.5L

20.5L x 5W

22L x 16W
34L x 16W

20D
25.5D

9.5D x 4H
9.5D x 2.75
11D x 2H
4D x 3H
8.75W x 13L

$17.95
$26.95

$12.95

$.55

$5.50

$15.95
$26.95

$15.95
$26.95

$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$4.50

$15.95



OBSIDIAN
Serving Spoon
Serving Fork
Serving Tongs

SI1LAS
Serving Spoon
Serving Fork

ANASTASIA
Caviar Serving Bowl
Serving Spoon

NAPKIN RINGS

BERRY & THREAD
Ceramic

Glass

Polished Silver

STARFISH
Napkin Ring
ANATOLIA
Napkin Ring
ISABELLA

Napkin Ring

Rio

Coral-salmon, White-citron, Blue-green

Napkin Ring

TRELLIS
Blue, Green

Napkin Ring

WiNsLow
Napkin Ring

*limited quantities available

THEONI

$2.95
$2.95
$2.95

$3.50
$3.50

$37.50

$1.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$4.50

$3.95

LIFESTYLE EVENT RENTALS
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FOREST
Wood
Tiered Serving Stand  26W x 19.5H

VIETRI: INCANTO

White

Serving Platter 13L x 10W
Macaroon Stand 6.5D x 7H

DELILAH
Ebony, Coral, Wood, Seafoam, Lime, Whate
Napkin Ring

JACKIE
Napkin Ring

DAHLIA
Napkin Ring

Daisy
Napkin Ring

GEM
Napkin Ring

PETAL
Pink, Blue
Napkin Ring

BircH BARK
Napkin Ring

WiLLow
Napkin Ring

HErs
Napkin Ring

$55

$16.50
$6.50

TABLE DECOR & LIGHTING

$4.95

$4.95

$4.50

$4.50

$4.95

$4.50

$3.95

$4.50

$3.95



Bay LEar
Napkin Ring

LARK
Napkin Ring

ARTEMIS
Napkin Ring

GLITZ

Napkin Ring

CHALKBOARD
Napkin Ring

VIRGINIA
Napkin Ring

SAN JUAN
Napkin Ring

SWAHILI
Napkin Ring

INEZ

Napkin Ring

BevERLY HiLLs

Napkin Ring

VENUS

Napkin Ring

BLENHEIM
Napkin Ring

KEeLLy
Napkin Ring

CRYSTAL
Napkin Ring

PEARL
Napkin Ring

$3.95

$4.95

$3.50

$3.50

$2.50

$3.50

$3.95

$3.50

$4.95

$5.50

$3.95

$3.50

$4.95

$4.95

$4.50
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FRAMES & PLACE CARDS

GoLD LEAF

Small Frame
Medium Frame
Large Frame

CHICAGO

Frame

MARTINIQUE

Three Frames
GOLDEN Bow
Small Frame
Large Frame
GoLDEN Dot
Rectangle Frame

Square Frame
Circle Frame

PraQuE Z1iNnc
Small Frame
Medium Frame
*TELESCOPE
Small Frame

Medium Frame

Large Frame
HERLOOM
Small Frame

Medium Frame
Large Frame

2.5W x 3.5H
3.5W x 5H
5W x 7H

35Q

2.5R, 3.5R

2W x 3.5H
3.5W x 5H

2.5W x 3.5H
2.55Q
2.5x3.5

3Wx 1.5H
7W x 5H

45Q
4W x 6H
5Wx 7H

45Q
4W x 6H
4W x 7H

$3.95
$5
$7

$3.50

$8.50

$5
$7

$3.95
$3.95
$3.95

$1.50

$7
$8
$9

$7
$8
$9



PRAIRIE

Place Card

Lucy

Small Place Card
Medium Place Card
Large Place Card

Small Place Card
Large Place Card
EASEL ZINC
Small Frame

Medium Frame
Large Frame

BLENHEIM

Napkin Ring/Place Card
BrANCH
Small Place Card

Large Place Card
JuLiANNE COLLECTION

Small Frame

Large Frame

DiamonD
Frame

Precious PEARL
Small Frame
Large Frame

JEWEL
Frame

STRIPES

Frame

2.75W x 4.5H

TWx 1D x 1H
BWx 1D x 1H
3Wx 3D x 1H

3Wx2D x 1H
AW x 1D x TH

25Q
4W x 6H
5W x 7H

1.5W x 1.5H
2.5Wx 2H

35Q
3.5W x 5H

1.5R,25Q,2x3

3.5W x 5H
4W x 6H

2.5-3.5H

3.55Q

$3.50

$2.50
$3.50
$4.50

$3.50
$4.50

$3.50

$1.50
$2.50

$6.50
$8.50

$3.95

$10
$12

$3.95

$7.50
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IkAT

Frame

4W x 6H

BussLE BuD Vask

Place Card

VOTIVES

AMOR COLLECTION

Votive 3D x 3H-3.5D x 5H
CATALINA

Votive 3.25D x 5.25H
SEA SHELL

Votive 3D x 3H
AZTEC

Votive 2.5D x 2.5H-2.75D x 4.25H
LuMEN

Votive 3D x 4H
Cariz

Votive 3.5D x 3.5H
Becca

Votive 2.25D x 2.5H
Dinan

Votive 2.5D x 3.5H
Dara

Votive 2.5D x 3.5H

$7.50

$3.50

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.50

$3

$4.95

$3.50

$3.50

$3



FrRiDA

Votive

MARrIAH

Votive

Lara

Votive

RosALIND

Small Votive
Large Votive

SOUTHERN ROSE

Votive or Vase

STRADA

Votive

LoOREN

Votive

HoNEYycowmB

Votive

BeEvVERLY HILLS

Votive

BELINDA

Votive

DaNTy

Votive

2D x 3H

3.25D x 3.5H

2.5D x 3.5H

2.5D x 4H
2.5D x 5H

3D x 4.25H

2D x 4.5H

2.25D x 3H

2.25D x 3.25H

2.5D x 3.5H

3D x 3H

2.25D x 2.5H
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$3.95

$4.95

$3

$3
$3.25

$4

$4.50

$4.95

$3.50

$5.50

$3.95

$2

BERRY & THREAD

Votive

BoranicaL GLASS

Votive

GLORIA

Votive

Ura MoonN

Votive

ACE

Votive

SAN JuaN COLLECTION

Pablo
Cara
Castilian

SIERRA

Votive

INGRID

Votive

Dakota

Votive

SobpA GLASS

Votive

Kava

Votive

2D x 3.5H

2.25D x 3H

3D x 3H

2.5x3H

2.25D x 2.5H

3.5Dx 7H
2D x 5H
3.5Dx 12.5H

2.75D x 2.75H

3D x4H

2.25D x 2.5H

2.25D x 4.25H

3.25D x 3.25H

$3.95

$3

$3.25

$4.25

$1.25

$4.95

$3.95
$5.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3

$3

$3.95



CHESHIRE

Votive

ELKE

Small Votive

Large Votive

BriTTA

Votive

CASCADE

Votive

TABLE DECOR

VOLTERRA
Small
Medium

Large

LANTERNS

CLARA
Lantern

LATTICE
*Small Lantern

*Large Lantern

Prescot
Small Lantern

Large Lantern

SABRINA
Small Lantern

Large Lantern

ADDISON

Small Lantern

3.5D x 3.75H

3D x 3H
3.5D x 4H

2.5D x 2.5H to 3.5D x 3.5H

2.5D x 2.5H to 5D x 5H

6W x 13H
8W x 14H

10W x 16H

10D x 14H

6D x 5H
8D x 9H

7Dx 11H
9D x 16H

10D x 22H
14D x 30H

10SQ x 21H

$4.50

$3
$5

$3

$1.25

$6
$8

$12

$30

$12
$15

$25
$35

$45
$55

$40
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Large Lantern

DENISE
Small Lantern
Large Lantern

HoxTtoN
Small Lantern

Large Lantern

THEODORA
Small Lantern
Large Lantern

ParRk ViEw
Small Lantern
Large Lantern

Twic

Lantern

Dorotay
Small Lantern

Medium Lantern

Large Lantern

Sojo

Lantern

Monza
*Small Lantern

*Medium Lantern

*Large Lantern

KENSINGTON
Lantern

BERRY & THREAD

Small Lantern

Medium Lantern

PaxTON

Small Lantern

Large Lantern

125Q x 27H

11D x 13H
13D x 17H

12D x 9.5H
11D x 15.5H

85Q x 22H
11SQ x 28H

75Q x 20H
115Q x 23H

13D x 19H

10D x 17H
10D x 16H
10D x 15H

13D x 17H

3.5D x 10H
5D x 12H
5D x 18H

10SQ x 25H

6D x 11H
9D x 15H

85Q x 22H
85Q x 26H

$50

$35
$45

$35
$45

$32
$42

$32
$42

$50

$15
$20
$25

$40

$6
$8
$12

$30

$32
$47

$45
$55
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CYPRUS Medium 24H $40
Large 27H $45
Medium Lantern 85Q x 20H $38 ARC
Large Lantern 10SQ x 24H  $55 Candelabra 15H $30
X-large Lantern 9SQ x 40H $75
L Loulr
OTTA Candelabra 18.5H $55
Small Lantern 6D x 9H $20
Medium Lantern 5.5D x 14H $30
Bowit CoLLECTION
Large Lantern 8.5D x24.5H $55
Low 4W x 2.5H $3
CANDELABRA _
High 4W x 5H $4
CHARLES ALDER
*Candelabrum 15.5H $45
Hurricane 5D x 14H $12
ARTHUR
Small 11H $25 CANDLES
Large 13H $30
TuUurRNED WOOD FLAMELESS TAPER
*Small 18H $20 Candle 10H $5
*Medium 19H $25
] ok $30 TAPER CANDLESTICK
*Large
& Candle 10H $2.75
Buck PiLLar CANDLES
) Small Candle 6H $10
Candlestick 13W x 5H $20 L Cand oH $12
arge Candle
ANTLER LUMINARY IVORY
Small Candle 6H $6
Small Candlestick 9.5H $13 L Candl oH .8
arge Candle
Large Candlestick 13H $16 &
S LuMINARY WHITE
ULTAN
Small Candle 6H $6
Candelabrum 39H $55 Large Candle oH 38
Flower Plate $5 FLAMELESS PILLAR
Small Candle 6H $7
GORGEOUS ) Candl o 5
Candelabrum 36H - 80H $300 arge Landie
FLaMELESs TEA LiGHT
CORINTHIAN

Cand| 1.05
Small 18H $35 andie ¥



THEONI

LIFESTYLE EVIMT REMTALE

CHAIRS & BARSTOOLS

LE MARAIS
White Linen, Black Linen
Chair $46

VERSAILLES
Natural Linen

Chair $32

VENICE
Citrine, Moss, Onyx, Slate, Amber; Bloom, Midnight
Chair $26

GRAMERCY BRrass

Black, Whte, Mudmight, Moss, Royal Purple, Riviera
Barstool: Black, White

Chair $36
Barstool $41

GRAMERCY PLATINUM

Black, Whte, Silver, Dusty Lavender;, Taupe

Barstool: Black, Whate, Taupe, Silver; Dusty Lavender
Chair $36
Barstool $41

GRAMERCY BENCH
Natural Linen-Iron, Silver Velvet-Platinum,

Tvory Velvet-Brass

Bench $115
VIENNA

Antique Gold, Silver; Black

Chair $18
CASABLANCA

Black Smoke, Gold, Silver; Rose Gold

Comes with coordinating seat pad

Chair $16
Barstool $23

*limited quantities available

IE |

FURNITURE

SHOREDITCH

Gold, Rose Gold

Chair $18
AUSTIN

Industrial Silver Chair $13
High-karat Gold Chair $16

HaMELIN
Seat Pad: Black, White
Chair $36

BERLIN
Seat Pad: Black, White
Chair $36

OsLo
Barstool $36

BROOKLYN
Pistachio, Coffee, Mushroom, Bittersweet Orange

Chair $26

COPENHAGEN
Whate, Black, Wheat
Barstool: Wheat

Chair $28
Barstool $35
SAYULITA

White Fan $26
Sienna Barrel $26
Sienna Stool $26
Dakota

Chair $31
PorroriNo

Chair: White, Whitewash, Walnut, Black, Silver; Gold
Comes with coordinating seat pad

Chair $17



CHESAPEAKE

Chair
Barstool
Folding Ceremony

CHiavARI COLLECTION

Chair
Barstool

LUXEMBOURG

Chair

AviGNON COLLECTION

Chair

MONTPELLIER

Chair
Barstool

CHESTER

Barstool

ASHEVILLE

Chair

EpEN

Chair

Roma

Chair

MOSELLE

Chair

$15
$21

$11

$10
$15

$36

$12

$36
$45

$40

$21

$15

$40

$40
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Lucca

Chair

PROVENCE

Chair

NORMANDY

Chair

TABLES & BENCHES

HamMmirTon

Table

MimTon

Round Table

RuskiN

Table
Oak Bench

EMERSON

Table

WINSLOW
Bistro Table
Round Table

HIRSCHGARTEN
Table
Bench

FIr7GERALD

Table
Round Table
Cocktail

108L x 44W x 30H

66D x 30H

87L x 40W x 31H
83L x 20W x 19.5H

96L x 40W

36D x 31H
60D x 31H

87L x 31W x 30H
87L x 1T0W x185H

96L x 46W x 30H
66D x 30H
48L x 30W x 38H

$38

$10

$125

$250

$185

$225
$75

$195

$105
$150

$55
$10/ea

$275
$250
$175
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ANSEL

Long Bench 72L x 15W x 19.5H $85

FENMORE

Table 96L x 46W x 30H $275

SAYULITA

Table 48D x 30H $95

Becknam

Cocktail 30D x 38H $225
MonNa
Console Table

62L x 16W x 34H $275

BARS, HUTCHES & SHELVES

MELVILLE

Bar 96L x 35D x 43H $395
Bar 96L x 44D x 43H $395
LoNGFELLOW

Hutch 92L x 15D x 85H $450
ALcoTT

Bar 80L x 28D x 45H $495
Hutch 58L X 18D X 86H $385
TOULOUSE

Bar 86L x 30D x 46H $395
IrRvVING

Shelving 55L x 15D x 84H $325
Lois

Bar 63L x 28D x 42H $475

Hutch 81Lx 19D x 87H $495

20 |

MARCELLA

Etagere 46W x 84H $225
UprON

Shelving 60L x 16D x 84H $395

DJ BOOTHS & DANCING

Sousa BoorH

Booth 59L x 20D x 45H $200
Hubpson

Booth 72L x 26D x 40H $295
ASTAIRE

Dance Floor 4FTSQ $45ea
TEXTILES

Dakota

Rug 8L x 5W $195

MongoriaN Fur

Fur Accent 3L x 2W $25
RyLaND

Rug 1T1L X 8W $250
HANALEI

Rug T1L X 8W $250
LAaTHAM

Aisle Runner 50L X 5W $350

FieLp GRrass
Sq Foot - minimum  50L x 15W $1.50ea



LOUNGE

ANTOINETTE

Settee

Coco

Lounge Chair

SIMONE

Lounge Chair

BiLLie

Lounge Chair

MAGELLAN

Cocktail Table
Side Table

DRAKE

Side Table

WiLLa

Ottoman

ONDIRA

Ottoman

HupsonN

Coffee Table
Side Table

ANSEL

Side Table

90L x 27D x 34H

30W x 30D x 37.5H

30W x 30D x 37.5H

30W x 41D x 34H

421 x 31.5W x 18H
11D x 24.5H

18.5D x 24H

36D x 16H

48D x 16H

55L x 32D x 18H
115Q x 24.5H

24L x 15D x 19.5H

$325

$195

$195

$225

$225
$95

$120

$165

$175

$265
$100

$55
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ELEANOR

Couch

CLEOPATRA

Couch

VICTORIA

Couch

Ava

Couch

ARETHA

Ottoman

NoORMANDY

Side Chair

KATHRYN

Side Chair

RoRry

Side Chair

FITZGERALD

Coffee Table
Side Table

AERO

Coffee Table

RowLING

Coffee Table

96L x 36D x 32H

72L x 32D x 31H

84L x 36D x 31H

84L x 36D x 31H

45D x 18H

25W x 45H

28W x 34D x 39H

24W x 30D x 37H

48L x 28W x 18H
185Q x 18H

36D x 18H

451 x 22W x 18H

$425

$395

$400

$425

$225

$125

$225

$185

$150
$95

$150

$150
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CARA ASHER

Brass and Marble Antiqued Bronze

Coffee Table 32D x 17.5H $125 Coffee Table 48L x 30W x 19H $120
Side Table 24D x 25H $95

BRrRENSON

Vintage Brass LESLIE

Coffee Table 24D x 18H $125 Dove Grey
Love Seat 60L x 36W x 52H $250

OUTDOOR LOUNGE

SAYULITA
Stenna, Whate
Amor Seat
Barrel Chair
Fan Chair
Coffee Table

SONYA
Natural Rattan
Love Seat
Side Chair

SCALA

Teak, Wihite Linen
Couch

Side Chair
Coffee Table

KINGSLEY
Black Metal
Settee

Side Chair
Side Table
Coffee Table

65L x 24D

27W x 32H
422.5D x 34H
48L x 30W x 19H

46.5L x 31.5D x 30H
26W x 31.5D x 30H

94L x31.5D x 31H
31.5W x 31.5D x 23H
48L x 24W x 11H

76L x 33D x 36H

27W x 33D x 36H
225Q x 16H

43L x 22W x 16H

*limited quantities available

$175
$26
$26
$75

$225
$125

$425
$226
$225

$325
$150
$85

$150

OUTDOOR

HEATERS

HEATERS

White, Black

Heater $175
Heater Remote $5

UMBRELLAS & STANDS

MARKET UMBRELLAS

White with Side Flaps, Natural, All White, Black, Paprika,
Moss

Stand: Whate, Black

Umbrella $75
Umbrella with side flaps (white) $80
Stand $0

STRUCTURES

HampTON
Whate, Iron trellis
Custom Quote

TuscaN

Tron

Custom Quote
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